Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabriel Dragomir - (898890) - Brent Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.45
36.52
36.66
36.68
38.53
38.59
38.72
39.17
39.93
40.35
41.87
42.43
43.76

44.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.45
36.66
36.68
36.52
38.53
38.59
39.93
39.17

38.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

223
221
219
219
188
188
186
179
169
164
147
141
128
126

WA Pts

223
219
219
221
188
188
169
179
186

Round

Round

Date

29/10117
07/05/17
02/07/17
11/06/17
04/12/16
09/10/16
05/03/16
10/04/16
12/06/16
31/10/15
14/06/15
18/04/15
01/11/14

22/02/15

Date

29/10/117
02/07/17
11/06/17
07/05/17
04/12/16
09/10/16
12/06/16
10/04/16

05/03/16

Meet

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development

Middlesex Spring Development Meet
Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet
Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
MCASA Winter Development Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

Meet

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development

Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet
Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Middlesex Spring Development Meet
Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
MCASA Winter Development Meet

Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
MCASA County Spring Development 2016

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Venue

London
Southbury
Barnet
London
Northolt
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
London
Enfield
Barnet
Northolt
Northolt

Barnet

Venue

London
Barnet
London
Southbury
Northolt
Enfield
London
Enfield

Enfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph

Brent Dolph

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph
Brent Dolph

Brent Dolph

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

40.35 164 F 31/10/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Brent Dolph 3
41.87 147 14/06/15 Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet Barnet Brent Dolph 3
42.43 141 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Brent Dolph 3
44.03 126 22/02/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Brent Dolph 3
43.76 128 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Brent Dolph 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



