Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabriel Dragomir - (898890) - Brent Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.45	223		29/10/17	Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development	London	Barnet Copt	3
36.52	221	F	07/05/17	Middlesex Spring Development Meet	Southbury	Brent Dolph	3
36.66	219		02/07/17	Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet	Barnet	Brent Dolph	4
36.68	219		11/06/17	Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Brent Dolph	3
38.53	188	F	04/12/16	Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Brent Dolph	3
38.59	188	F	09/10/16	MCASA Winter Development Meet	Enfield	Brent Dolph	3
38.72	186	F	05/03/16	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Brent Dolph	3
39.17	179	F	10/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield	Brent Dolph	3
39.93	169		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Brent Dolph	3
40.35	164	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Brent Dolph	3
41.87	147		14/06/15	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Barnet	Brent Dolph	3
42.43	141	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Brent Dolph	3
43.76	128	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Brent Dolph	3
44.03	126		22/02/15	Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet	Barnet	Brent Dolph	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.45	223		29/10/17	Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development	London	Barnet Copt	3
36.66	219		02/07/17	Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet	Barnet	Brent Dolph	4
36.68	219		11/06/17	Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Brent Dolph	3
36.52	221	F	07/05/17	Middlesex Spring Development Meet	Southbury	Brent Dolph	3
38.53	188	F	04/12/16	Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Brent Dolph	3
38.59	188	F	09/10/16	MCASA Winter Development Meet	Enfield	Brent Dolph	3
39.93	169		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Brent Dolph	3
39.17	179	F	10/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield	Brent Dolph	3
38.72 2024 Copyright	186 4	F	05/03/16	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Brent Dolph Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
40.35	164	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Brent Dolph	3
41.87	147		14/06/15	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Barnet	Brent Dolph	3
42.43	141	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Brent Dolph	3
44.03	126		22/02/15	Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet	Barnet	Brent Dolph	3
43.76	128	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Brent Dolph	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS